
2017 License Renewal

The following are the Licensed Neuro-Semantic Trainers around the world for 2016.  These are sanctioned by
the ISNS and the certificates they provide are recognized everywhere.

Institute Netherlands
1) Leonie Zonjee leonie@zonjeecoaching.nl  C
2) Wassili Zafiris wassili@xs4all.nl C
3) Henriette Rutten Henriette.Rutten@online.nl C
4) Karin Reijnders k.reijnders1@gmail.com C
5) Germaine Rediger  germaine@indialogue.eu C
6) Rolf van der Gaast r.van.der.gaast@vlisco.com M
7) Kirsten Schults kirsten@mindofyourown.nl C

Institute Indonesia
1) Mariani Ng mariani_ng@meta-mind.com C
2) Wahyudi (Yudi) Akbar ceo@wahyudiakbar.com  C
3) Mohammad Utoro utoro839@gmail.com    C
4) Michelle Tanmizi mihelle.tanmizi@gmail.com M
5) Prasetya M. Brata provokasi@gmail.com C
6) Zaenal Abdullah zaby_abdullah@yahoo.com C
7) Hendra Gunawan hg2000_id@yahoo.com C
8) Irvan Irawan Jie irvanjie@gmail.con C

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Malaysia
1) M. Maruzki Mohamed marzuki@born2excel.com C
2) Conrad Rozario conradrozario@yahoo.com   C
3) Sharmini Hensen isharmini@gmail.com C

Institute Hong Kong
1) Mandy Chai mandy@apti.com.hk C
2) Vivian Lau Wai Chi lauvivi_an@hotmail.com  M
3) Paul Chan        aulchan8nlp@yahoo.com.hk  C

Institute  of Neuro-Semantics — South Africa   
1) Cheryl Lucas                 cheryl@psacoaching.co.za                  M
2) Dirk Nieuwoudt           metacoachsa@gmail.com                   C
3) Gloria Mbokota                      tsimeni@netactive.co.za                      M
4) Jimmy Kyriacou             jimmy@inlp.co.za                                    C
5) Kgobati Magome                   Kgobati@communityinnovations.co.za  M
6) Manuela Savage                     manuela.s@mweb.co.za                       M
7) Michele Wickham                  michele@optimalcoaching.co.za         M
8) Nomvula Marawa                  Nomvula001@telkomsa.net                 M
9) Reg Reynolds                           reg@metaskills.co.za                               M
10) Sandra Aveleira Viljoen        Sandra@newb.mu                                 C
11) Taryn Sydow                         taryn@optimalcoaching.co.za                M



12) Bruneau Woomed bwoomed@gmail.com C (Mauritius)
13) Waiman Ip Min Wan waiman@laifamily.org.uk C (Mauritius)
14) Willem Fourie willem@coach2live.co.za C

Institute  of Neuro-Semantics — Brazil 
1. Alda Maria Colombo alda@pandesenvolvimento.com.br C
2. Ana Carolina Barros de Almeida carolmeida@gmail.com M
3. Andréa Maria Prates Cardoni andrea@quantuma.com.br C
4. Beatriz Bruehmuller beatrizb.psi@gmail.com C
5. Ceres Perrotti ceresperrotti@hotmail.com S
6. Cristiano Moreira da Fonseca cristiano_mdf@yahoo.com.br C
7. Deroni Sabbi atendimento@sabbi.com.br M
8. Dilnéa Cesone contato@dilneacesone.com.br C
9. Eliene da Silva Santos elienesantos.coach@gmail.com M
10. Gloria de Fatima Ginja ginja@uol.com.br M
11. Helder José Amarante helderamarante@gmail.com C
12. Huáras Duarte huaras@om1.com.br C
13. Jairo Mancilha jairo@inaprj.com.br S
14. Jucelito Wainer de Souza jucelitowainer@gmail.com M
15. Juliana da Silva Leal julysleal@gmail.com C
16. Leonir Zacarias de Souza leonir.zacarias@terra.com.br C
17. Lídia Batista lidiapsiconsultoria@hotmail.com M
18. Maira Larangeira Carvalho maira@inaprj.com.br C
19. Marcelo Ruela Felippe marcelo.felippe@gmail.com C
20. Maurício de Freitas mauriciodefreitas@iycoaching.com.br   C
21. Paulo Bach coachpaulobach@gmail.com C
22. Raquel Maria Bessas do Couto quelcouto@hotmail.com C
23. Ronald Rezende ronaldpr@oi.com.br S
24. Rosa Castro rosa.castro@uol.com.br C
25. Sandra Martinhago sandramartinhago@nefeshcoaching.com.br  C
26. Victor Lima Ribeiro victorlribeiro@gmail.com C 
27. Walther Hermann Kerth Junior potencial.humano@idph.net M
28. Wegand Serra Mansur wmansur@prosperarbrasil.com.br S
29. William Ferraz william@institutoideah.com.br  M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Singapore 
1) Vera Beith Wee vera_wee_sc@yahoo.com M
2) Dr. Ernest Wong ernest.wong@learningmastery.com M
3) Michael Chang Ching Woei michaelchang188@gmail.com M
4) Ng Swee Yee Della dellang@outlook.sg M
6) Peter Lau Yip Hong peterlauyh@gmail.com  M


